
LOT 29 DAVIS S/D.

814-520, WD 944-1263, WD 955-134

WAYCASTER GEIGER JUDY S
P O BOX 619
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-033

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 3.73 22,380 0 0 22,380

STANDARD
3

56,044
17,600
22,380
96,024
26,424
69,600

HX HB DX WX 35,000
34,600
96,024

0

96,024

0955/0134 6/06/2002 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELMER STRICKLAND

DELMER K STRICKLAND

0944/1263 1/14/2002 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEARL M STRICKLAND

DELMER K STRICKLAND
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

11897 M H 125 11/22/1996

2003HX Base Yr

270 NW BELFRY CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 960 115.9000 69.54 66,758 1996 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2003 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 26,703

960 960 26,703

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1995 1995 3 50 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.73 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,500.00 6,000.00 16,380

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 7,500.00 6,000.00 6,000



LOT 29 DAVIS S/D.

814-520, WD 944-1263, WD 955-134

WAYCASTER GEIGER JUDY S
P O BOX 619
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

20-2S-16-01657-033

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
03

20216.010 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

11/16/2022 KS 3.73 22,380 0 0 22,380

STANDARD
3

56,044
17,600
22,380
96,024
26,424
69,600

HX HB DX WX 35,000
34,600
96,024

0
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0955/0134 6/06/2002 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELMER STRICKLAND

DELMER K STRICKLAND

0944/1263 1/14/2002 QC Q I 06 100
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DELMER K STRICKLAND
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2003HX Base Yr

270 NW BELFRY CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,064 114.9000 68.94 73,352 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 29,341

1,064 1,064 29,341

BAS= W76 S14 E76 N14$.

BAS

76

14

76

14

0


